
DR1000_250

DR1004/DR1008
ハードディスク容量： 250 GB ：設定不可

：1週間以上録画

：1ヶ月以上録画

単位 約何日

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 89.8 45.1 30.0 22.6 18.0 15.0 12.9 11.2
2 45.1 22.5 14.9 11.2 8.9 7.5 6.4 5.6
4 22.5 11.2 7.4 5.6 4.5 3.7 3.2 2.8
5 17.9 8.9 5.9 4.5 3.5 2.9 2.5 2.2
10 8.9 4.4 2.9 2.2 1.8 1.5
15 5.9 2.9 1.9 1.5
30 2.9 1.4
1 106.9 53.4 35.5 26.7 21.3 17.8 15.2 13.3
2 53.4 26.7 17.7 13.3 10.6 8.8 7.6 6.7
4 26.7 13.3 8.8 6.7 5.3 4.4 3.7 3.3
5 21.3 10.6 7.0 5.3 4.3 3.5 3.0 2.6
10 10.6 5.3 3.5 2.6 2.1 1.8
15 7.0 3.5 2.2 1.8
30 3.5 1.7
1 131.2 65.6 43.6 32.8 26.2 21.8 18.7 16.3
2 65.6 32.7 21.8 16.3 13.1 10.9 9.4 8.1
4 32.7 16.3 10.5 8.1 6.6 5.4 4.7 4.1
5 26.2 13.1 8.7 6.6 5.2 4.4 3.7 3.2
10 13.1 6.5 4.4 3.2 2.6 2.2
15 8.7 4.3 2.9 2.2
30 4.3 2.1
1 151.9 75.9 50.6 38.0 30.4 25.3 21.6 18.9
2 75.9 37.9 25.3 18.9 15.2 12.6 10.8 9.5
4 37.9 18.9 12.6 9.5 7.6 6.2 5.4 4.7
5 30.3 15.1 10.1 7.6 6.0 5.0 4.3 3.7
10 15.1 7.5 5.0 3.7 3.0 2.5
15 10.0 4.9 3.3 2.5
30 4.9 2.4
1 180.5 90.2 60.1 45.1 36.1 30.1 25.8 22.6
2 90.2 45.1 30.1 22.6 18.0 15.0 12.9 11.2
4 45.1 22.5 15.0 11.2 8.9 7.5 6.4 5.6
5 36.0 17.9 12.0 8.9 7.2 5.9 5.1 4.5
10 17.9 8.9 5.9 4.5 3.5 2.9
15 11.9 5.9 4.0 2.9
30 5.9 2.9
1 222.1 111.0 74.0 55.5 44.4 37.0 31.7 27.8
2 111.0 55.5 37.0 27.8 22.2 18.5 15.8 13.8
4 55.5 27.7 18.5 13.8 11.0 9.3 7.9 6.9
5 44.4 22.1 14.8 11.0 8.8 7.4 6.3 5.5
10 22.1 11.0 7.4 5.5 4.4 3.6
15 14.7 7.3 4.9 3.6
30 7.3 3.6
1 288.8 144.3 96.2 72.2 57.7 48.0 41.2 36.1
2 144.3 72.1 48.0 36.1 28.8 24.0 20.6 18.0
4 72.1 36.0 24.0 18.0 14.4 12.0 10.3 8.9
5 57.7 28.8 19.2 14.4 11.5 9.6 8.2 7.2
10 28.8 14.3 9.6 7.2 5.7 4.8
15 19.2 9.5 6.3 4.8
30 9.5 4.7
1 412.6 206.3 137.5 103.2 82.5 68.7 58.9 51.6
2 206.3 103.1 68.7 51.6 41.2 34.3 29.4 25.8
4 103.1 51.5 34.3 25.8 20.6 17.2 14.7 12.9
5 82.4 41.1 27.5 20.6 16.4 13.7 11.8 10.3
10 41.1 20.5 13.7 10.3 8.2 6.9
15 27.4 13.7 9.2 6.9
30 13.7 6.8

( ）はデータ量目安

画像
解像度

画質 コマ/秒
カメラ接続台数（台）

720*243

Mid+
(16KB)

Mid
(13KB)

Low+
(10KB)

Low
(7KB)

Super+
(32KB)

Super
(27KB)

High+
(22KB)

High
(19KB)


